Monyash Parish Council

Date
13-Apr-2015
18-May-2015
18-May-2015
08-Jun-2015
20-Jul-2015
20-Jul-2015
20-Jul-2015
20-Jul-2015
14-Sep-2015
14-Sep-2015
14-Sep-2015
13-Oct-2015
02-Nov-2015
07-Dec-2015
07-Dec-2015
01-Feb-2016
08-Mar-2016
08-Mar-2016
08-Mar-2016

Amount
£179.96
£173.44
£259.68
£173.44
£199.55
£520.00
£350.00
£200.00
£346.88
£120.00
£142.58
£173.44
£173.44
£173.44
£2,000.00
£346.88
£173.44
£664.00
£656.00

2015/16 expenditure items of £100 or more

Description

Clerk's remuneration and expenses
Clerk's remuneration and expenses
Parish Council insurance for 2015
Clerk's remuneration and expenses
Clerk's remuneration and expenses
Parish Noticeboard

T&J Scoggins - maintenance for Jack Mere
Village Market band

Clerk's remuneration and expenses
External audit

Parish election costs

Clerk's remuneration and expenses
Clerk's remuneration and expenses
Clerk's remuneration and expenses
Defibrillator purchase

Clerk's remuneration and expenses
Clerk's remuneration and expenses
2015 mowing round Fere Mere
2015 Village Green mowing
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