Date	Amount	Description
13-Apr-2015	£179.96	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
18-May-2015	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
18-May-2015	£259.68	Parish Council insurance for 2015
08-Jun-2015	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
20-Jul-2015	£199.55	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
20-Jul-2015	£520.00	Parish Noticeboard
20-Jul-2015	£350.00	T&J Scoggins - maintenance for Jack Mere
20-Jul-2015	£200.00	Village Market band
14-Sep-2015	£346.88	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
14-Sep-2015	£120.00	External audit
14-Sep-2015	£142.58	Parish election costs
13-Oct-2015	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
02-Nov-2015	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
07-Dec-2015	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
07-Dec-2015	£2,000.00	Defibrillator purchase
01-Feb-2016	£346.88	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
08-Mar-2016	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration and expenses
08-Mar-2016	£664.00	2015 mowing round Fere Mere
08-Mar-2016	£656.00	2015 Village Green mowing